Selected -
Election

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOF'F

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOF'F

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

VUID

1042039505

1042005581

1042005575

1042044674

1042004788

1041998636

1042010788

Last Name

ADCOCK

BENFER

BENFER

BENOIT

BENTSEN

COOPER

DAVIS

Suffix First Name

JENNIFER

LARRY

ALTHA

KAREN

CAROLYN

JOYCE

Ballot

Received Date

05/01/2024

05/03/2024

05/03/2024

04/29/2024

04/29/2024

04/29/2024

05/03/2024

Precinct

11

11



2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOF'F

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOF'F

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

1042100909

1186848350

1038928171

1018739689

1042034135

1178252182

1042020157

1101780935

DEEN

DENNEY

ELLTIS

ELLIS

KETTERING

NABORS

OLIVER

RUSSELL

DARLA

PAMELA

JUDITH

CHARLES

DARTHA

NAOMI

THOMAS

LAURA

05/03/2024

05/28/2024

05/10/2024

05/10/2024

05/03/2024

05/01/2024

04/29/2024

05/07/2024

10

11



2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2024 MAY
28TH
DEMOCRATIC
PRIMARY
RUNOFF

2003269194

1042097257

1042097242

SANDERS

WALTS

WALTS

THOMAS

MARTIE

RONALD

05/13/2024

05/02/2024

05/02/2024

11

11



