Selected - Election	VUID	Last Name	Suffix	First Name	Ballot Received Date	Precinct
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042039505	ADCOCK		Н	05/01/2024	5
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042005581	BENFER		JENNIFER	05/03/2024	11
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042005575	BENFER		LARRY	05/03/2024	11
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042044674	BENOIT		ALTHA	04/29/2024	5
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042004788	BENTSEN		KAREN	04/29/2024	7
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1041998636	COOPER		CAROLYN	04/29/2024	8
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042010788	DAVIS		JOYCE	05/03/2024	8

2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042100909	DEEN	DARLA	05/03/2024	10
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1186848350	DENNEY	PAMELA	05/28/2024	11
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1038928171	ELLIS	JUDITH	05/10/2024	5
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1018739689	ELLIS	CHARLES	05/10/2024	5
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042034135	KETTERING	DARTHA	05/03/2024	1
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1178252182	NABORS	NAOMI	05/01/2024	7
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042020157	OLIVER	THOMAS	04/29/2024	8
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1101780935	RUSSELL	LAURA	05/07/2024	5

2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	2003269194	SANDERS	THOMAS	05/13/2024	5
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042097257	WALTS	MARIE	05/02/2024	11
2024 MAY 28TH DEMOCRATIC PRIMARY RUNOFF	1042097242	WALTS	RONALD	05/02/2024	11